FEATURES:

« Compact Wall-Mo

unted Belt Barrier

* Space-Saving Retractable Barrier
* Ideal for Short Span Locations

* 2.3m or 3m Retractable Belt

* Includes Wall Receiver Clip

* Universal Belt End As Standard

* Internal Belt Brake & Slow Retract
+ Durable ABS Cassette Housing

* Black or Yellow Cassette Finish

* 18 Webbing Fabric Colours

* 3 Year Warranty
* UK Manufactured

01733 511030
sales@xldisplays.co.uk
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Choice of Two Colour Cassettes
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Removable Lower Belt Cassette

In 3 Easy Steps

HEIGHT (MM)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

BELT WIDTH (MM)

BELT LENGTH (M)

1015

75

64

0.4

50

2.3,3.0




